
 

 

VAC: Lesson Plan 
 

St. Xavier’s College, Simdega 

Teaching Lesson Plan 
 

 

VAC (2 +2 Credits) 

 

HEALTH & WELLNESS, YOGA EDUCATION, SPORTS AND FITNESS (2 Credits) 

Lecture hours: 30 

 

OBJECTIVES: To promote an optimal state of physical, emotional, intellectual, social spiritual and 

environmental wellbeing of a person. 

 

SN Subject and Objectives Lectures Hrs Methodology Evaluation Mode 

Unit-I PART ‘A’: YOGA  7Hrs   

  
 

7 

 
 

PPT, Illustrations 

 
 

Q & A, Assignments 

Unit-II YOGA PRACTICAL ( ) 8Hrs   

 

1.  

a. 

 

b. 

 

c. 

 

d. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

7. 
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Practice 

 
 

Practice 
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8.  

9.  

10.  
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